

Ref	Part #	Description
360	8104649	Poppet, 1/4" Valve
361	8102468	Poppet Spring, 1/4" Valve
362	8105671	End Cap, 1/4" Valve
363	8102048	Hose 1/4" x 15"
364	8183811	Seal Kit, T.T. Cylinder
365	8181183	5/16-18 Nylon Insert Lock Nut Gr.5
366	8181622	Cap-Cylinder Bottom
367	8182719	1/2-13 Locking Jam Nut, Gr.5
368	8183771	Washer 1-38 OD x 1/2 ID x .062
369	8181629	Shaft-Tabletop Cyl.
370	8181627	Sleeve-Cylinder
371	8181620	Cap-Cylinder Top
372	8181633	Tie Bolt-Tabletop Cylinder
373	8000481	Hose 1/4" x 6"
374	8182008	Hose 3/8" x 50
375	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
376	8101312	Air Chuck
378	8182598	Inflation Manifold
379	8000378	1/4" Brass St. Fitting
380	8101346	3/4" Hose Clamp
381	8181993	Hose, 3/4" x 15 1/2"
382	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
386	8181998	Male Elbow 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube
392	8182464	Strainer Screen
393	8101898	3/8" Hose Fitting
394	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
395	8181147	Hose 3/8 x 17-1/4" Lg.
396	8182081	Repari Kit, Filter Lubricator
397	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
398	8101898	3/8" Hose Fitting
399	8000372	1/4" x 90° Street Ell
400	8182827	Filter-Lubricator
401	8106300	3/8" Self Tap Scr. Gr.5
402	8000372	1/4" x 90° Street Ell
403	8101898	3/8" Hose Fitting
404	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
405	8182497	Hose 3/8" x 36" Lg.
406	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
407	8101898	3/8" Hose Fitting
408	8101346	3/4" Hose Clamp
409	8104573	Fitting, Straight-3/4"
410	8182090	Hose 3/4" x 61" Lg.
411	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
413		

Ref	Part #	Description
416	8000378	1/4" Brass St. Fitting
417	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
418	8104968	Safety Valve
419	8109784	Manifold/Gauge Protector
420	8108968	Air Gauge
421	8182734	Muffler
422	8182004	Nylon Tube 3/8" x 30" Lg.
423	8181988	Male Brch. Tee 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube
424	8181986	Valve, 4-Way w/Pull Pin
425	8181999	Male Elbow 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube
426	8181206	Muffler-1/2" NPT
427	8182736	3/8 NPT Street Ell
428	8000580	Nipple - Close, 1/4 NPT
430	8181191	Valve, Quick Exhaust
431	8181999	Male Elbow 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube
432	8181203	1/2"-1/4" Reducing Bushing
433	8181190	Airmotor, Gast. 6AM
434	8182005	Nylon Tube 3/8" x 20" Lg.
435	8182005	Nylon Tube 3/8" x 20" Lg.
436	8182003	Nylon Tube 3/8" x 18-34" Lg.
437	8106301	1/4" H.H. Self Tap Scr., Gr.5
438	8150441	1/4" Star Lock Washer
439	8301142	Washer, 1/4" Spring Lock
440	8107440	1/4-20 Hex Nut Gr.5
441	8182141	Cord-Entrance to Switch
442	8143254	Wire Joint
456	8181998	1/4 NPTx 3/8 Tube Male Elbow
457	8182341	Automatic Drain Kit, F/L
458	8182737	Kit-Muffler & St. Ell
500	8111083	Regulator
501	8101428	Hose Clamp-1/4 I.D. Hose
502	8109472	1/8" Inline Filter
503	8110496	Volumn Chamber
504	8109471	1/8" Brass Hex Nipple
505	8109468	Pressure Repeater
506	8182035	Male St Fit. 1/8 NPT x 1/4 Tube
507	8103649	1/4" Hose x 12" Lg.
508	8109466	Valve-Piloted
511	8182037	Nylon Tube 1/4 OD x 10" Lg.
513	8110325	1/4" NPT Male Run Tee
514	8110497	Fitting-90 Deg. Male Elbow
515	8111255	Spl Tee-1/4 NPT x 3/8 x 1/4 Tube
516	8181998	Male Elbow 1/4 NPT x 3/8 Tube
517	8105822	Hose Clamp-9/16 I.D. Hose

Ref	Part #	Description
518	8182805	Cover-Upper Tower Support
519	8182457	Washer, 3/4"
520	8182558	3/4" Belleville Washer
521	8182557	Spacer-Washer, B.L.
522	8181740	SHCS 1/2-13 x 1-3/4, Gr.5
523	8181207	3/8" NPT Close Nipple
524	8182872	Holder - Shop Ticket
525	8182821	Chart - Maint.
526	8120441	Tie - Cable
527	8182960	Mount/Demount Head (PLASTIC)
528	8183033	Washer
529	8182059	Decal, Line Press Gauge
530	8182458	Plastic Cap (Tower)

*Indicates Accessory Item

rev. 15

